111. Schwing- und Alplerfest Rigi Staffel, 9. Juli 2006

Schlussrangliste

1*  Laimbacher Adi **

2 Grab Martin **

3 Odermatt Daniel **

4a Suter Heinz **

4b Ulrich Andreas *

4c Tharig Mario **

5a* Gisler Stefan *

5b Thirig Guido *

6a  Kundig Edi **

6b  Zbinden Stefan **

7 Emmenegger Roman *

8a Arnold Thomas **

8b Ochsner Marcel **

8c Pellet Hans-Peter **
ohne Kranz

9a  Banz Ueli **

9b  von Ah Benji *

10a  Schillig Ruedi *
10b Bachmann Daniel *
10c Holdener Remo **
10d Schuler Christian *
10e Miuller Alain **

11a  Bieri Christoph *
11b Ilten Peter *

1llc Odermatt Ruedi **
11d Dober Bruno *

1l1le Schillig Willi *

11f Kathriner Reto *
12a Imholz Richard *
12b Rohrer Martin *
12c Betschart Leo **
12d Diener Toni *

13a  Muller Patrick *
13b Niderost Roland *
13c Notter Thomas *
13d Betschart Torsten *
14a Deck Martin *

14b  Bissig Stefan **
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Steinerberg
Rothenthurm
Buochs

Muotathal
Gersau
Moriken

Altdorf
Zofingen

Ibach
Zumholz

Entlebuch

Buttisholz
Bennau
Brinisried

Hasle
Giswil
Unteréageri
Hasle
Steinen

Rothenthurm
Ebersecken

Untersiggenthal
Dietwil

Lungern
Hombrechtikon
Walchwil
Sempach-Station

Unterschachen
Althausern
Muotathal
Klssnacht

Ebersecken
Ingenbohl
Stetten
Rothenthurm

Seewen
Attinghausen

Ranglistenprogramm Schwingklub Zircher Oberland
(c) Bruno Heller http://www.rangliste.b-heller.net

58.25
57.75
57.50

57.25
57.25
57.25

57.00
57.00

56.75
56.75

56.50

56.25
56.25
56.25

56.00
56.00

55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75

55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50

55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

54.75
54.75

++++-+
++++0+
+++0-+

+++-—+
++—+—+
O+—+++

+—+++0
O+-+++

++0—++
O++—++

+-+-+0

+++———
+++-0-
O—++—+

++0+-0
+0+-0+

—+—+0+
+0-++0
++0+-0
+0++-0
4=

—++0+-
—+-+0+
++0-+-
0++-+0
-0+++0
—+-0-+

+0++0-
O+-++0
——— -
-—+0-+

++0+0-
O0++00+
—_—tt——
O—-+—+-

+00++0
-0++-—-



111. Schwing- und Alplerfest Rigi Staffel, 9. Juli 2006

Schlussrangliste

1l4c
14d
14e
14f

15a
15b
15c
15d
15e
15f
15g

16a
16b
16¢c
16d

17a
17b
17c

18a
18b
18c

19

20a
20b
20c

2la
21b

22
23

24a
24b
24c
24d
24e
24f
249

25a
25b
25c
25d
25e

Seite 2

Linggi Bruno *
Imboden Roger *
Scheidegger Philipp *
Sonnay Matrtial *

Keller Markus *

Iten Alfred **

Meier Niklaus *
Stadelmann Ruedi *
Britschgi Melk *
F6hn Christian *
Laimbacher Ivo *

Ettlin Bruno **
Gasser Andreas 2 *
Mathis Marcel *
Striby Stefan *

Barmettler Bruno *
Scheuber Lutz *
Gwerder Christian *

Inderbitzin Kaspar *
Kempf Elias *
Nydegger Michael *

Pellet Michael *

Diethelm Albert *
Stadelmann Jorg *
Betschart Rainer *

Henzer Michael *
Steiner Martin

Kolly Benoit *
Muff Stefan **

Betschart Martin *
Cropt Harald *
Laimbacher Alois *
Linggi Dominik **
Pharisa Stéphane *
Hodel Meinrad *
Niederberger Toni *

Horath Theo *

Portmann Jean-Claude *

Scheidegger Roger *
Henzer Andreas *
Tschachtli Stephan *

Oberarth 54.75
Menznau 54.75
Roggliswil 54.75
Ecoteaux 54.75
Wollerau 54 .50
Neuageri 54.50
Déttingen 54.50
Daiwil 54,50
Stalden 54 .50
Muotathal 54.50
Schwyz 54.50
Kerns 54.25
Lungern 54.25
Blren 54.25
Ibach 54.25
Buochs 54.00
Blren 54.00
Oberarth 54.00
Arth 53.75
Seedorf 53.75
Oberschrott 53.75
Brinisried 53.50
Galgenen 53.25
Romoos 53.25
Walchwil 53.25
Schoénenbuch 53.00
Goldau / USA 53.00
Le Mouret 46.00
Gunzwil 45.50
Unteréageri 35.50
Ollon 35.50
Siebnen 35.50
Oberarth 35.50
Estavannens 35.50
Altishofen 35.50
Wolfenschiessen 35.50
Rain 35.25
Oberschrott 35.25
Roggliswil 35.25
Allschwil 35.25
Kerzers 35.25
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27a
27b
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Kiser Ruedi *

Niederberger Joel *
Spielmann Patrik *
Zurfluh Damian **

Pellet Markus *

Ouverney Christoph *
Raemy Andreas *

Pasche Bernard *
Pharisa Dominique *

Gachet Laurent *

Schmid Dominik *

Schmutz Christian *

Gwerder Guido *

Alpnach
Plaffeien
Gempenach
Wittinsburg

Rechthalten
Oberschrot
Guggisberg

Carrouge
Estavannens
Charmey

Ried b. Kerzers

Dudingen
Muotathal

34.75 0---
34.75 00--
34.75 0-00
34.75 00-0
34.50 00--
34.50 000-
34.50 ~-000
34.25 00-0
34.25 ~-000
34.25 0000
34.25 0000
34.00 0000
27.25 +00
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